

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No.352/2020in
CRM(M) No. 274/2020 in
CRM(M) No. 322/2020

Ifthqar Ahmed and others.

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Abhinav Sharma, Sr. Advocate with
Ms. Sabha Atiq, Advocate
P. N bhat, Advocate

Vs

UT of J&K and others.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Amit Gupta, AAG
Mr. Adrash Bhagat, GA

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

CRM(M) No. 352/2020

Mr. P. N Bhat, Advocate for the petitioners.
Mr. Amit Gupta, AAG for the respondents.
Mr. Adrash Bhagat, GA for the official respondents.
Mr. Abhinav Shamra, Sr. Advocate with Ms. Sabha Atiq for the private respondents.

Status report be filed by or before next date of hearing.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date of hearing.

CRM (M) No. 274/2020

Mr. Abhinav Sharma, Sr. Advocate with Ms. Sabha Atiq, for the petitioners.

Mr. Amit Gupta, AAG for the respondents

Mr. Adrash Bhagat, Ga for the respondents.

Mr. P. N Bhat, Advocate for the private respondents.

Status report stand filed on behalf of the officials respondents.

Status report on behalf of private respondents be filed by or before next date of hearing.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date of hearing.

CRM (M) 322/2020

Mr. Abhinav Shamra Sr. Advocate with Mr.Sabha for the petitioners.

Mr. Amit Gupta, AAG for the respondents

Mr. P. N Bhat, Advocate for the private respondents.

Response stands filed on behalf of the officials respondents.

Response be filed by private respondents by or before next date of hearing

Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date of hearing.

Let all the matters be listed on 04.08.2022.

**(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE**

Jammu
23. 05.2022.
Javid

