

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

03

Case: CRM(M) No. 352/2020 c/w
CRM(M) No. 274/2020
CRM(M) No. 322/2020

Ifthqar Ahmed & Ors.

.....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Ms. Abhya Thusoo, Advocate.

vs

UT of J&K & Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Bhanu Jasrotia, GA
Ms. Shaliya Bakshi, Advocate vice
Mr. Abhinav Sharma, Sr. Advocate.
Ms. Urvashi Kichro, Advocate.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MA CHOWDHARY, JUDGE

ORDER
13.03.2024

As last and final opportunity, pleadings be completed in all the petitions by the respondents who have not filed their replies.

List on **22.05.2024**.

(MA Chowdhary)
Judge

Jammu
13.03.2024
Abinash